
PenX Gr 9-12 Final Exams - January 2025
DATE EXAM TEACHER ROOM TIME

Tues. Jan. 14

Wed, Jan 15

Fri, Jan 17

Mon, Jan 20

Tues, Jan 21

Wed, Jan 22

Thu, Jan. 23

English 30-1 Diploma (Part A) ADMIN 193 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Social 30-1 & 30-2 Diploma (Part A) ADMIN 166 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Math 30-1 & 30-2 Diploma ADMIN 173 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
English 9 PAT (Part A) Fuentes

English 20-1 & Eng 20-2(Part A) Schultz
English 20-1 & Eng 20-2(Part A) Fuentes 159
Social 20-1 & SS 20-2 (Part A) Christie-Bill

English 10 1 & Eng 10-2(Part A) Schultz
Social 10 1 & 2 (Part A) Christie-Bill
Social 10 1 & 2 (Part A) Hutchings

English 30-1 Diploma (Part B) ADMIN 193 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
English 9 PAT (Part B) Fuentes

Social 30-1/30-2 Diploma (Part B) ADMIN 166 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Math 9 PAT (Part A) Brown 169

Biology 30 Diploma ADMIN 173 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Math 9 PAT (Part B) Brown 169

Science 9 PAT
Math 20-1
Math 20-2

Social 10 (Part B) Christie-Bill
Social 10 (Part B) Hutchings

English 20 (Part B)
English 20 (Part B)
Social 20 (Part B)

Chemistry 20 Greene 170
Math 10C Brown 169
Math 10C Good 159

Schultz

Make Up Exams

169 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
166 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
197 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
167 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
193 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
170 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

167 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

9:00 AM - 10:00 PM

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Zimmerman 173 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Good 159 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Brown 169 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

197 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
170 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Social 9 PAT Marfleet 166 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Schultz 193 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Fuentes 167 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Christie-Bill 197 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English 10 (Part B) 193 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

1. Last day of regular classes for grades 9-12 is Wednesday January 22
2. Gr. 9-12 students MUST remain in all exams for at least one hour.
3. Students should bring other study materials or reading books to exams.
4. Phones, mobile devices, smart watches, airpods must be left in lockers or shut off and stored in a
location provided by the teacher.
5. Be sure to return all textbooks the day of the exam.

LAST DAY OF REGULAR CLASSES FOR GR. 9-12 STUDENTS is Wed. Jan 22

Fri Jan 24

Mon Jan 27

Tues Jan 28 

Wed Jan 29

*Room locations may change without notice.*


